NWSC Team Results

BOYS
Place Team Score
1 Champlin Park 461.5
2 Coon Rapids 451
3 Armstrong 434
4 Blaine 419
5 Andover 386.5
6 Anoka 379.5
GIRLS
Place Team Score
1 Armstrong 472
2 Coon Rapids 430
3 Andover 428.5
4 Anoka 397
5 Champlin Park 395
6 Blaine 392

* Top 7 earn points, Top 5 score.



NWSC Boys Grade Level

Hyland Park, 3.86km Man-Made Loop

Grade Place
7

78

87

91

103

100

27
69
83
85
89
99
104

1o

20
25
35
36
50
53
55
61
70
73
74
77
80
81
90
92
95
96
97
100
101
105
106

16
26

Name

Dustin Larson
Kjell Norquist
Sam Majewski
Joaquin Echenique

lan Miller

Adam Rietschel
Boden Sundell
Nathan Taylor
Luke McDonnell
Nico Cocchiarella
Alexander Barnett

Benjamin Lewis
Alex Omodt
Noah Breker
Aaron Casey
Peyton Martinek
Ethan Ibarra
Tyler Kyes
Thomas O'Meara
Micah Miller
Tyler Jacobson
Nathan Majewski
Sam Bureau
Tristan Rothrum
Thomas Leuty
Ryan Koetter
Drew Clark
Eddie Fields
Haakon Hanson
Anders Skarphol
Orion Carter
Clinton Kish-Bailey
Thomas Barrows
Nick Bragg

Tristian Brende-Prins

Joshua Thoen
Gavin Kane
Tyler Nosko

School

Anoka
Anoka
Armstrong
Armstrong

Blaine
Anoka
Armstrong
Blaine
Anoka

Coon Rapids
Blaine

Blaine
Armstrong
Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Armstrong
Blaine
Armstrong
Blaine
Anoka
Andover
Blaine
Andover
Andover
Armstrong
Anoka

Coon Rapids
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka

Coon Rapids

Coon Rapids
Blaine
Anoka

Skate Time

00:16:18
00:17:03
00:17:25
00:20:51

00:12:20
00:15:21
00:16:43
00:16:54
00:17:18
00:20:17
00:21:49

00:10:59
00:11:55
00:12:06
00:12:48
00:12:51
00:13:30
00:13:51
00:14:23
00:14:50
00:15:26
00:16:07
00:16:08
00:16:12
00:16:29
00:16:34
00:17:19
00:17:33
00:18:36
00:18:46
00:18:50
00:20:36
00:20:47
00:23:47
00:24:32

00:10:14
00:11:36
00:12:12

TimeBehind

00:06:37
00:07:22
00:07:44
00:11:10

00:02:39
00:05:40
00:07:02
00:07:13
00:07:37
00:10:36
00:12:08

00:01:18
00:02:14
00:02:25
00:03:07
00:03:10
00:03:49
00:04:10
00:04:42
00:05:09
00:05:45
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:31
00:06:48
00:06:53
00:07:38
00:07:52
00:08:55
00:09:05
00:09:09
00:10:55
00:11:06
00:14:06
00:14:51

00:00:33
00:01:55
00:02:31
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Grade Place
28
29
34
37
41
43
56
59
63
64
66
67
68
71
72
74
82
88
98

10
14
17
21
22
24
30
33
38
40
44
45
46
47
48
51
54
57
58
59
62
65
76

Name
Keegan Poston

Thomas Whitehouse

Ryan Powley
Aidan McKeefry
Nick Becker
Lucas LiaBraaten
Declan Goddard
Michael Maher
Florentin Julian
Noah Peterson
Jayden Overdahl
Micah King

Nick Donner

Eli Christiansen
Justin Goetz
Grant Bursey
Joshua Fike
Nathan Brueshoff
Tommy Samit

Roger Anderson
Ricky Petroff
Calvin Fiala
Trevor Larson
Micah Hanson
Kyle Ostendorf
Leif Sicora

Logan Meinert
Wilson Rabe
Benjamin Barnett
Cameron Horst
Ryan Behnke-Nead
Conner Greeler
Carson Pender
Simon Dorst
Owen Hansmann
Jennings Jurmu
Jacob Wolter
Lathe Talbot
Tom Bureau
Jaxon Lahner
Jacob Casey
Hayden Potthoff
Lucas Wibben
Teagan Butler
Gile Koshiol

School
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Andover
Anoka
Anoka
Anoka
Anoka

Coon Rapids
Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong
Andover
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Anoka
Blaine
Blaine

Coon Rapids

Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Andover
Anoka
Anoka
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Andover
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Armstrong
Armstrong
Blaine

Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Champlin Park

Skate Time
00:12:26
00:12:29
00:12:44
00:12:54
00:13:04
00:13:08
00:14:24
00:14:46
00:15:06
00:15:07
00:15:14
00:15:16
00:15:19
00:15:36
00:16:05
00:16:08
00:16:42
00:17:17
00:19:38

00:09:41
00:11:10
00:11:16
00:11:17
00:11:31
00:11:50
00:12:02
00:12:04
00:12:05
00:12:35
00:12:41
00:12:56
00:13:02
00:13:16
00:13:20
00:13:23
00:13:24
00:13:28
00:13:38
00:14:16
00:14:40
00:14:44
00:14:46
00:14:55
00:15:13
00:16:09

TimeBehind
00:02:45
00:02:48
00:03:03
00:03:13
00:03:23
00:03:27
00:04:43
00:05:05
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:38
00:05:55
00:06:24
00:06:27
00:07:01
00:07:36
00:09:57

00:00:00
00:01:29
00:01:35
00:01:36
00:01:50
00:02:09
00:02:21
00:02:23
00:02:24
00:02:54
00:03:00
00:03:15
00:03:21
00:03:35
00:03:39
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:47
00:03:57
00:04:35
00:04:59
00:05:03
00:05:05
00:05:14
00:05:32
00:06:28
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Grade Place
93
94

N o Bhow

11
12
13
14
17
19
22
31
32
39
41
49
51
79
84
86
102

Name
Aidan Larson
Grant Fink

Mark Scheller
Thomas Brandes
Zac Oldroyd
Jack Nightingale
Connor Preston
Jared Heida
Nathan Smith
Noah Christiansen
Myles Gilyard
Caden Hartle
Joe Eisenberg
William Fitzsimmons
Jeremy Davie
Michael Smith
Grant Juaire
Dontae Johnson
Noah Ranem
Mitch Jones
Nick Thompson
Peyton Hibbard
Tony Nguyen

School
Blaine
Anoka

Champlin Park
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Coon Rapids
Blaine

Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Andover
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Andover

Coon Rapids
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Blaine

Anoka

Anoka
Andover
Blaine

Skate Time
00:17:49
00:17:50

00:10:15
00:10:32
00:10:58
00:11:08
00:11:20
00:11:22
00:11:28
00:11:31
00:11:50
00:11:54
00:12:04
00:12:38
00:12:40
00:13:00
00:13:04
00:13:29
00:13:38
00:16:28
00:16:46
00:17:00
00:20:50

TimeBehind
00:08:08
00:08:09

00:00:34
00:00:51
00:01:17
00:01:27
00:01:39
00:01:41
00:01:47
00:01:50
00:02:09
00:02:13
00:02:23
00:02:57
00:02:59
00:03:19
00:03:23
00:03:48
00:03:57
00:06:47
00:07:05
00:07:19
00:11:09
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NWSC Boys Classic Race 12/11/2019

Hyland Park, 3.86km Man-Made Loop

Place
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Name

Roger Anderson
Joshua Thoen
Mark Scheller
Thomas Brandes
Zac Oldroyd
Benjamin Lewis
Jack Nightingale
Ricky Petroff
Calvin Fiala
Trevor Larson
Connor Preston
Jared Heida
Nathan Smith
Micah Hanson
Noah Christiansen
Gavin Kane

Myles Gilyard
Kyle Ostendorf
Caden Hartle

Alex Omodt

Leif Sicora

Logan Meinert
Joe Eisenberg
Wilson Rabe
Noah Breker
Tyler Nosko

lan Miller

Keegan Poston
Thomas Whitehouse
Benjamin Barnett
William Fitzsimmons
Jeremy Davie
Cameron Horst
Ryan Powley
Aaron Casey
Peyton Martinek
Aidan McKeefry
Ryan Behnke-Nead
Michael Smith

School

Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Blaine
Champlin Park
Coon Rapids
Andover
Anoka
Champlin Park
Coon Rapids
Blaine

Anoka

Coon Rapids
Blaine

Coon Rapids
Champlin Park
Andover
Armstrong
Armstrong
Andover
Champlin Park
Blaine
Armstrong
Anoka

Blaine
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Blaine
Armstrong
Andover
Blaine

Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Andover
Anoka

Coon Rapids

Grade

11
10
12
12
12
9
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
11
12
9
11
11
12
11
9
10
8
10
10
11
12
12
11
10

10
11
12

Classic Time Time Behind

00:09:41
00:10:14
00:10:15
00:10:32
00:10:58
00:10:59
00:11:08
00:11:10
00:11:16
00:11:17
00:11:20
00:11:22
00:11:28
00:11:31
00:11:31
00:11:36
00:11:50
00:11:50
00:11:54
00:11:55
00:12:02
00:12:04
00:12:04
00:12:05
00:12:06
00:12:12
00:12:20
00:12:26
00:12:29
00:12:35
00:12:38
00:12:40
00:12:41
00:12:44
00:12:48
00:12:51
00:12:54
00:12:56
00:13:00

00:00:00
00:00:33
00:00:34
00:00:51
00:01:17
00:01:18
00:01:27
00:01:29
00:01:35
00:01:36
00:01:39
00:01:41
00:01:47
00:01:50
00:01:50
00:01:55
00:02:09
00:02:09
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:21
00:02:23
00:02:23
00:02:24
00:02:25
00:02:31
00:02:39
00:02:45
00:02:48
00:02:54
00:02:57
00:02:59
00:03:00
00:03:03
00:03:07
00:03:10
00:03:13
00:03:15
00:03:19
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Place

40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81

Name

Conner Greeler
Nick Becker
Grant Juaire
Lucas LiaBraaten
Carson Pender
Simon Dorst
Owen Hansmann
Jennings Jurmu
Jacob Wolter
Dontae Johnson
Ethan Ibarra
Noah Ranem
Lathe Talbot
Tyler Kyes

Tom Bureau
Thomas O'Meara
Declan Goddard
Jaxon Lahner
Jacob Casey
Hayden Potthoff
Michael Maher
Micah Miller
Lucas Wibben
Florentin Julian
Noah Peterson
Teagan Butler
Jayden Overdahl
Micah King

Nick Donner
Adam Rietschel
Tyler Jacobson
Eli Christiansen
Justin Goetz
Nathan Majewski
Grant Bursey
Sam Bureau

Gile Koshiol
Tristan Rothrum
Dustin Larson
Mitch Jones
Thomas Leuty

Ryan Koetter

School

Anoka
Anoka
Armstrong
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Armstrong
Coon Rapids

Armstrong

Champlin Park
Champlin Park

Blaine

Armstrong

Champlin Park

Blaine
Armstrong
Anoka

Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Blaine
Anoka
Armstrong
Blaine

Coon Rapids
Armstrong
Anoka
Armstrong
Armstrong
Andover
Anoka
Blaine

Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Armstrong
Anoka

Blaine

Champlin Park

Anoka
Anoka
Anoka
Andover

Blaine

Grade

11
10
12
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
9

12
11
9

11
9

10
11
11
11
10
9

11
10
10
11
10
10
10

10

10

10

11

12

00:13:02
00:13:04
00:13:04
00:13:08
00:13:16
00:13:20
00:13:23
00:13:24
00:13:28
00:13:29
00:13:30
00:13:38
00:13:38
00:13:51
00:14:16
00:14:23
00:14:24
00:14:40
00:14:44
00:14:46
00:14:46
00:14:50
00:14:55
00:15:06
00:15:07
00:15:13
00:15:14
00:15:16
00:15:19
00:15:21
00:15:26
00:15:36
00:16:05
00:16:07
00:16:08
00:16:08
00:16:09
00:16:12
00:16:18
00:16:28
00:16:29
00:16:34

Classic Time Time Behind

00:03:21
00:03:23
00:03:23
00:03:27
00:03:35
00:03:39
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:49
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:04:10
00:04:35
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:59
00:05:03
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:09
00:05:14
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:45
00:05:55
00:06:24
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:31
00:06:37
00:06:47
00:06:48
00:06:53
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Place

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Name

Joshua Fike
Boden Sundell
Nick Thompson
Nathan Taylor
Peyton Hibbard
Kjell Norquist
Nathan Brueshoff
Luke McDonnell
Drew Clark

Sam Majewski
Eddie Fields
Aidan Larson
Grant Fink
Haakon Hanson
Anders Skarphol
Orion Carter
Tommy Samit
Nico Cocchiarella
Clinton Kish-Bailey
Thomas Barrows
Tony Nguyen
Joaquin Echenique
Alexander Barnett

Nick Bragg

Tristian Brende-Prins

School

Blaine
Armstrong
Anoka
Blaine
Andover
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Andover
Armstrong
Andover
Blaine
Anoka
Armstrong
Anoka

Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Armstrong
Blaine
Anoka

Coon Rapids

Grade
10
8
12
8
12
7
10

11
11

10

Vo]

O O 00

Classic Time Time Behind

00:16:42
00:16:43
00:16:46
00:16:54
00:17:00
00:17:03
00:17:17
00:17:18
00:17:19
00:17:25
00:17:33
00:17:49
00:17:50
00:18:36
00:18:46
00:18:50
00:19:38
00:20:17
00:20:36
00:20:47
00:20:50
00:20:51
00:21:49
00:23:47
00:24:32

00:07:01
00:07:02
00:07:05
00:07:13
00:07:19
00:07:22
00:07:36
00:07:37
00:07:38
00:07:44
00:07:52
00:08:08
00:08:09
00:08:55
00:09:05
00:09:09
00:09:57
00:10:36
00:10:55
00:11:06
00:11:09
00:11:10
00:12:08
00:14:06
00:14:51
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NWSC Girls Grade Level

Hyland Park, 3.86km Man-Made Loop

Grade

7

100

1©

Place Name

56
72
78
80

34
48
60

17
20
21
23
24
24
27
36
38
43
44
45
46
47
49
61
66
79

11
13
18
31
37
39
50
52
54
57
59

Abby Hibbs

Liz Hoggarth
Kendall Martinek
Tessa Del Fratte

Kaelyn Nelson
Lydia Lindell
Sarah Mutumba

Sydney Brost

Olivia Krafty

Jessica Tuchtenhagen
Grace Meinert

Alicia Blesi

Ingrid Norquist
Lauren Meinert

Elise Oldroyd

Emelia Konen

Rachel Miller

Julia Babineau

Sara Redepenning
Emma Lambert
Kendra Pender
Francesca Kratochvill
Cheyenne Oja

Ash Cocciarela

Ellen Dorst

Sophia Pung
Lilah Gilyard
Allison Overome
Noelle Brandes
Emma Miller
Molly Claussen
Michaela Rietschel
Akala Lowe
Allison Hookom
Anja Brincks
Sophia Schreiner
Roshni Flannery
Adriana Potts

School

Champlin Park
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids

Anoka
Champlin Park
Andover

Armstrong
Andover
Armstrong
Armstrong
Anoka

Anoka
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Andover
Champlin Park
Andover
Anoka

Anoka

Blaine

Blaine
Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Anoka

Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Andover
Armstrong
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka

Coon Rapids
Anoka
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Blaine

Classic Time

00:18:02
00:20:34
00:23:17
00:23:24

00:16:18
00:17:42
00:18:41

00:14:52
00:15:20
00:15:26
00:15:38
00:15:40
00:15:40
00:15:48
00:16:31
00:16:50
00:17:11
00:17:12
00:17:17
00:17:23
00:17:26
00:17:47
00:18:45
00:19:26
00:23:19

00:12:19
00:13:18
00:14:17
00:14:31
00:15:02
00:16:04
00:16:41
00:16:51
00:17:48
00:17:53
00:17:56
00:18:05
00:18:35

Time Behind

00:06:44
00:09:16
00:11:59
00:12:06

00:05:00
00:06:24
00:07:23

00:03:34
00:04:02
00:04:08
00:04:20
00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:30
00:05:13
00:05:32
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:59
00:06:05
00:06:08
00:06:29
00:07:27
00:08:08
00:12:01

00:01:01
00:02:00
00:02:59
00:03:13
00:03:44
00:04:46
00:05:23
00:05:33
00:06:30
00:06:35
00:06:38
00:06:47
00:07:17
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Grade

Place Name

62
63
64
67
69
70
71
73
74
75
76

Reyna Sundell
Kiwi Le

Sophia Hetteen
Malia Massmann
Ava Kehr

Katrina Hoggarth
Tori Horner

Julia Dutton
Jordyn Campbell
Yashodhara Jayawardena
Lauren Rahier

Brianna Dorweiler
Lou Himes

Mio Aoki-Sherwood
Janessa Bennett
Isabel Ameli
Allyson Heiden
Amber Adams
Isabelle Demarest
Josie Ingvaldson
Celia Woyke

Izzy Brand

Rylee Gjesvold

Liz Spleiss

Kerra Curnow
Keshari Flannery
Kyra Hinkel

Zoe Hoaglund

Ilsa Hoaglund
Tara Treml
Madison Herman

Abby Ellenbecker
Anne Miller
Brenna Russell
Jennifer Omann
Olivia Foli
Amelia Blomberg
Alex Bragg

Greta Bosely
Rebekka Lysne
Kathryn Lambert
Grace Fink

School
Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Armstrong
Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Armstrong
Andover

Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong
Blaine
Andover
Armstrong
Anoka
Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Armstrong
Anoka
Andover
Anoka
Andover
Armstrong
Andover
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Blaine

Coon Rapids
Champlin Park
Andover
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Anoka

Blaine
Armstrong
Anoka

Anoka

Classic Time
00:18:57
00:18:59
00:19:10
00:19:29
00:20:06
00:20:25
00:20:30
00:20:39
00:21:15
00:21:25
00:21:40

00:13:05
00:13:34
00:14:13
00:14:19
00:14:47
00:14:50
00:15:10
00:15:30
00:15:45
00:15:52
00:16:10
00:16:18
00:16:55
00:16:57
00:17:49
00:17:54
00:17:59
00:18:08
00:19:35
00:22:14

00:11:18
00:13:03
00:13:04
00:13:38
00:13:55
00:14:40
00:15:58
00:16:03
00:16:15
00:16:54
00:19:13

Time Behind
00:07:39
00:07:41
00:07:52
00:08:11
00:08:48
00:09:07
00:09:12
00:09:21
00:09:57
00:10:07
00:10:22

00:01:47
00:02:16
00:02:55
00:03:01
00:03:29
00:03:32
00:03:52
00:04:12
00:04:27
00:04:34
00:04:52
00:05:00
00:05:37
00:05:39
00:06:31
00:06:36
00:06:41
00:06:50
00:08:17
00:10:56

00:00:00
00:01:45
00:01:46
00:02:20
00:02:37
00:03:22
00:04:40
00:04:45
00:04:57
00:05:36
00:07:55
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NWSC Girls Classic Race 12/11/2019

Hyland Park, 3.86km Man-Made Loop

Place Name
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Abby Ellenbecker
Sophia Pung
Anne Miller
Brenna Russell
Brianna Dorweiler
Lilah Gilyard

Lou Himes
Jennifer Omann
Olivia Foli

Mio Aoki-Sherwood
Allison Overome
Janessa Bennett
Noelle Brandes
Amelia Blomberg
Isabel Ameli
Allyson Heiden
Sydney Brost
Emma Miller
Amber Adams
Olivia Krafty
Jessica Tuchtenhagen
Isabelle Demarest
Grace Meinert
Alicia Blesi

Ingrid Norquist
Josie Ingvaldson
Lauren Meinert
Celia Woyke

Alex Bragg

Greta Bosely
Molly Claussen
Izzy Brand
Rebekka Lysne
Kaelyn Nelson
Rylee Gjesvold
Elise Oldroyd
Michaela Rietschel
Emelia Konen

Akala Lowe

School

Coon Rapids
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Andover
Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Armstrong
Andover
Blaine
Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Andover
Armstrong
Armstrong
Blaine
Anoka
Andover
Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong
Anoka
Anoka

Coon Rapids
Armstrong
Armstrong
Anoka
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Armstrong
Anoka
Andover
Champlin Park
Anoka
Andover

Coon Rapids

Grade Classic Time Time Behind

12
10
12
12
11
10
11
12
12
11
10
11
10
12
11
11
9
10
11

11

11

11
12
12
10
11
12

11

10

10

00:11:18
00:12:19
00:13:03
00:13:04
00:13:05
00:13:18
00:13:34
00:13:38
00:13:55
00:14:13
00:14:17
00:14:19
00:14:31
00:14:40
00:14:47
00:14:50
00:14:52
00:15:02
00:15:10
00:15:20
00:15:26
00:15:30
00:15:38
00:15:40
00:15:40
00:15:45
00:15:48
00:15:52
00:15:58
00:16:03
00:16:04
00:16:10
00:16:15
00:16:18
00:16:18
00:16:31
00:16:41
00:16:50
00:16:51

00:00:00
00:01:01
00:01:45
00:01:46
00:01:47
00:02:00
00:02:16
00:02:20
00:02:37
00:02:55
00:02:59
00:03:01
00:03:13
00:03:22
00:03:29
00:03:32
00:03:34
00:03:44
00:03:52
00:04:02
00:04:08
00:04:12
00:04:20
00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:27
00:04:30
00:04:34
00:04:40
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:52
00:04:57
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:13
00:05:23
00:05:32
00:05:33
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Place Name

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Kathryn Lambert
Liz Spleiss

Kerra Curnow
Rachel Miller
Julia Babineau
Sara Redepenning
Emma Lambert
Kendra Pender
Lydia Lindell
Francesca Kratochvill
Allison Hookom
Keshari Flannery
Anja Brincks
Kyra Hinkel
Sophia Schreiner
Zoe Hoaglund
Abby Hibbs
Roshni Flannery
llsa Hoaglund
Adriana Potts
Sarah Mutumba
Cheyenne Oja
Reyna Sundell
Kiwi Le

Sophia Hetteen
Grace Fink

Ash Cocciarela
Malia Massmann
Tara Treml

Ava Kehr

Katrina Hoggarth
Tori Horner

Liz Hoggarth
Julia Dutton

Jordyn Campbell

Yashodhara Jayawarden

Lauren Rahier
Madison Herman
Kendall Martinek
Ellen Dorst

Tessa Del Fratte

School

Anoka
Anoka
Andover
Champlin Park
Andover
Anoka
Anoka
Blaine
Champlin Park
Blaine
Anoka
Armstrong
Armstrong
Andover
Champlin Park
Coon Rapids
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Blaine
Andover
Armstrong
Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Armstrong
Anoka

Coon Rapids
Armstrong
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Armstrong
Andover
Blaine

Coon Rapids
Anoka

Coon Rapids

Grade Classic Time Time Behind

10
10
10
12

10
11
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
11

00:16:54
00:16:55
00:16:57
00:17:11
00:17:12
00:17:17
00:17:23
00:17:26
00:17:42
00:17:47
00:17:48
00:17:49
00:17:53
00:17:54
00:17:56
00:17:59
00:18:02
00:18:05
00:18:08
00:18:35
00:18:41
00:18:45
00:18:57
00:18:59
00:19:10
00:19:13
00:19:26
00:19:29
00:19:35
00:20:06
00:20:25
00:20:30
00:20:34
00:20:39
00:21:15
00:21:25
00:21:40
00:22:14
00:23:17
00:23:19
00:23:24

00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:39
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:59
00:06:05
00:06:08
00:06:24
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:35
00:06:36
00:06:38
00:06:41
00:06:44
00:06:47
00:06:50
00:07:17
00:07:23
00:07:27
00:07:39
00:07:41
00:07:52
00:07:55
00:08:08
00:08:11
00:08:17
00:08:48
00:09:07
00:09:12
00:09:16
00:09:21
00:09:57
00:10:07
00:10:22
00:10:56
00:11:59
00:12:01
00:12:06
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Champlin Park Skate Skiers

Name School Grade|Skate Time|Lap(s)
Melanie Schluender |Champlin Park| 12 | 00:14:17 |2 Laps
Emma Stoddard Champlin Park| 12 | 00:15:25 |2 Laps
Mikayla Whitehouse |Champlin Park| 10 | 00:15:43 |2 Laps
Lisa Lieske Champlin Park| 11 | 00:18:25 |2 Laps
Josie Richter Champlin Park| 8 00:13:16 | 1 Lap
Evyn Morari Champlin Park| 6 00:15:15 | 1 Lap
Elizabeth Meester |Champlin Park| 7 00:19:04 | 1 Lap

Name School Grade|Skate Time|Lap(s)
Isaac McKeon Champlin Park| 10 | 00:12:38 |2 Laps
Chase Poston Champlin Park| 8 00:13:09 |2 Laps
Donovan Stoddard |Champlin Park| 10 | 00:14:24 |2 Laps
Charlie Hibbs Champlin Park| 8 00:15:00 |2 Laps
Conner Morari Champlin Park| 8 00:15:17 |2 Laps
Michael Markfort Champlin Park| 9 00:20:11 |2 Laps
William Musto Champlin Park| 7 00:21:34 |2 Laps
Kelly Cronan Champlin Park| 9 00:07:50 | 1 Lap
Brady Wiyninger Champlin Park| 8 00:09:59 | 1 Lap
Tyler Musto Champlin Park| 6 00:10:34 | 1 Lap
Toby Boevers Champlin Park| 10 | 00:12:32 |1 Lap




